
TGR 86/BRZ クラブマン 専有走行 2021 / 11 / 19 16:20

総合結果表 Weather :Cloudy

Track :Dry

1 559 OPEN 1 岡田 整 ADVANMAXORIDO86 ZN6 2'04.950 5 131.467
2 63 EXPERT 1 たしろ じゅん SCALA-ESSCｺｰﾀﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞ86 ZN6 2'04.965 9 0.015 0.015 131.451
3 130 EXPERT 2 松井 宏太 ﾈｯﾂ青森ｱｯﾌﾟﾙRC86DL ZN6 2'04.982 11 0.032 0.017 131.433
4 186 EXPERT 3 勝木 崇文 Star5 DL ﾀﾞｲｼﾝ86 ZN6 2'05.005 6 0.055 0.023 131.409
5 311 EXPERT 4 石谷 豪志 C.S.I Racing 86 ZN6 2'05.090 10 0.140 0.085 131.320
6 703 EXPERT 5 花里 祐弥 埼玉ﾄﾖﾀ･ｴﾝﾄﾞﾚｽ86 ZN6 2'05.106 9 0.156 0.016 131.303
7 556 EXPERT 6 呉 良亮 86RACER'SIDI86 ZN6 2'05.191 11 0.241 0.085 131.214
8 30 EXPERT 7 北見 洸太 ｹｰｴﾑｴｽﾌｪﾆｯｸｽ86 ZN6 2'05.215 12 0.265 0.024 131.189
9 112 EXPERT 8 石森 聖生 Owltech 86 ZN6 2'05.274 9 0.324 0.059 131.127

10 38 EXPERT 9 神谷 裕幸 N中部GRGﾐｯﾄﾞﾚｽ86 ZN6 2'05.352 11 0.402 0.078 131.045
11 62 OPEN 2 咲川 めり Generations 86 ZN6 2'05.375 11 0.425 0.023 131.021
12 380 EXPERT 10 菱井 将文 徳島ﾄﾖﾀ BS 86 ZN6 2'05.426 11 0.476 0.051 130.968
13 51 EXPERT 11 廣田 光一 BLAZE BRZ ZC6 2'05.531 12 0.581 0.105 130.859
14 40 EXPERT 12 志賀 俊方 C.S.I Racing 86 ZN6 2'05.610 13 0.660 0.079 130.776
15 338 EXPERT 13 角谷昌紀 ASAHISEISAKU86 ZN6 2'05.660 13 0.710 0.050 130.724
16 886 EXPERT 14 今井 孝 NTP-G NAVUL GRG ZN6 2'05.748 11 0.798 0.088 130.633
17 511 EXPERT 15 上松 淳一 STILE 86 ZN6 2'05.755 11 0.805 0.007 130.625
18 45 OPEN 3 大竹 賢太郎 PMJ新建ATRACT/K86 ZN6 2'05.779 14 0.829 0.024 130.600
19 162 EXPERT 16 松原 亮二 Generations 86 ZN6 2'05.885 12 0.935 0.106 130.491
20 358 EXPERT 17 MIKU IKEJIMA SUTEKINA BRZ ZC6 2'05.891 10 0.941 0.006 130.484
21 315 EXPERT 18 舩井 俊仁 NAORYU KR BRZ ZC6 2'06.025 12 1.075 0.134 130.346
22 870 OPEN 4 塙 瞬佑 C.S.I Racing 86 ZN6 2'06.050 12 1.100 0.025 130.320
23 72 EXPERT 19 今西 隆大 がんばってね86 ZN6 2'06.082 10 1.132 0.032 130.287
24 54 EXPERT 20 日比野 哲也 YMSｲﾝｸﾞｽ86ﾄｯﾁｰ号 ZN6 2'06.103 11 1.153 0.021 130.265
25 759 EXPERT 21 岩本 佳之 C名古屋ﾒｻｲﾔ86 ZN6 2'06.139 11 1.189 0.036 130.228
26 137 EXPERT 22 加賀美 綾佑 ｴｳﾞｧRT初号機NMSP86 ZN6 2'06.164 13 1.214 0.025 130.202
27 21 OPEN 5 高月 瑠偉 JOBU 関東工大 86 ZN6 2'06.189 9 1.239 0.025 130.176
28 27 OPEN 6 泉 竜太 ﾜｺｰｽﾞp.muK-one86 ZN6 2'06.194 11 1.244 0.005 130.171
29 115 OPEN 7 三浦 尭保 OFFICEHIT86Kone ZN6 2'06.338 11 1.388 0.144 130.023
30 16 OPEN 8 大久保 仁 FORCE&DTEC TEAM  MASTER ONE 86ZN6 2'06.359 12 1.409 0.021 130.001
31 77 EXPERT 23 上野 浩 ﾎﾞﾝﾊﾞｰPFCﾜｺｰｽﾞ 86 ZN6 2'06.361 12 1.411 0.002 129.999
32 209 OPEN 9 五賀 貴男 SYMS･楡ｸﾘBRZ ZC6 2'06.454 12 1.504 0.093 129.903
33 456 OPEN 10 岩岡 万梨恵 AVANTECH BS 86 ZN6 2'06.468 11 1.518 0.014 129.889
34 41 OPEN 11 岡田 友輔 C.S.I Racing 86 ZN6 2'06.512 13 1.562 0.044 129.844
35 9 OPEN 12 青柳 州紀 FﾚｰﾃﾞﾙｵｶﾞﾜEDﾋﾛ86 ZN6 2'06.750 13 1.800 0.238 129.600
36 760 EXPERT 24 湯川 祐太朗 C名古屋GRｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞ86 ZN6 2'06.762 11 1.812 0.012 129.588
37 214 OPEN 13 大槻 征久 SSP ﾊﾞﾝﾂｫ&TLM 86 ZN6 2'06.832 12 1.882 0.070 129.516
38 296 OPEN 14 細川 由依花 ｶﾛｰﾗ栃木つくるまSD86 ZN6 2'06.873 9 1.923 0.041 129.474
39 42 OPEN 15 北上 宰 Team MOGS 86 ZN6 2'06.888 13 1.938 0.015 129.459
40 110 OPEN 16 加藤 秀幸 Owltech 86 ZN6 2'06.895 12 1.945 0.007 129.452
41 23 OPEN 17 YOSHIKI N-SPEED 86 ZN6 2'06.904 12 1.954 0.009 129.443
42 350 OPEN 18 渡邊 忠行 PMUﾜｺｰｽﾞNAVUL86 ZN6 2'06.927 11 1.977 0.023 129.419
43 96 OPEN 19 黒岩 唯一 muta R k1 YH 86 ZN6 2'06.997 12 2.047 0.070 129.348
44 777 OPEN 20 山﨑 武司 OTG TN滋賀 86 ZN6 2'07.057 11 2.107 0.060 129.287
45 124 OPEN 21 西澤 嗣哲 C-ENG ﾃｯｸMS 86 ZN6 2'07.167 8 2.217 0.110 129.175
46 2 EXPERT 25 伊藤 俊哉 ｻﾐｯﾄ&ﾐｯﾄﾞﾗﾝﾄﾞ 86 ZN6 2'07.207 13 2.257 0.040 129.134
47 53 EXPERT 26 沼尻 翼 YMSｲﾝｸﾞｽ86沼尻号 ZN6 2'07.211 10 2.261 0.004 129.130
48 555 OPEN 22 葉賀 大輔 名･岐･三･ｽﾊﾞﾙBS@BRZ ZC6 2'07.265 9 2.315 0.054 129.076
49 95 OPEN 23 佐々木 敬規 ﾐｯﾄﾞﾚｽ86ﾗｲﾄﾆﾝｸﾞ ZN6 2'07.474 10 2.524 0.209 128.864
50 93 EXPERT 27 古田 樹 ｶﾛｰﾗ福岡KEY10 DL86 ZN6 2'07.520 11 2.570 0.046 128.817
51 17 OPEN 24 無良 崇人 ｻﾐｰ☆K-ONE☆MAX86 ZN6 2'07.521 11 2.571 0.001 128.816
52 26 OPEN 25 小倉 健太郎 ﾊﾝﾏｰR☆ｵｸﾞ86 ZN6 2'07.557 13 2.607 0.036 128.780
53 20 OPEN 26 野田 英司 ﾄﾖﾀｶﾛｰﾗ三重 86 ZN6 2'07.788 9 2.838 0.231 128.547
54 139 OPEN 27 白石 健 C&T P.MU 美羽86R ZN6 2'07.794 13 2.844 0.006 128.541
55 166 EXPERT 28 緒方 裕盛 OARS86GｱｸﾃｨﾌﾞTMK ZN6 2'07.863 14 2.913 0.069 128.472
56 111 OPEN 28 山本 哲也 Owltech 86 ZN6 2'07.883 10 2.933 0.020 128.452
57 808 OPEN 29 上杉 祥之 ｴﾌｹｱｰﾈｯﾂ大森杏子R86 ZN6 2'07.952 11 3.002 0.069 128.383
58 332 OPEN 30 古田 孝一 R-SPEC柿崎ﾙﾌﾞﾃｯｸ86 ZN6 2'08.228 8 3.278 0.276 128.106
59 730 OPEN 31 東 浩平 Lovelylifeﾛｺﾞｽ86 ZN6 2'08.250 11 3.300 0.022 128.084
60 335 OPEN 32 米田 利唯 RSｱﾑﾛ TMT SG 86 ZN6 2'08.296 11 3.346 0.046 128.038
61 564 OPEN 33 柴田 明成 ｵｶｻﾞえもんRT86NAVUL ZN6 2'08.298 10 3.348 0.002 128.036
62 800 OPEN 34 木村 秀樹 AUBE73DjacTMK86 ZN6 2'08.359 12 3.409 0.061 127.975
63 270 OPEN 35 江原 聖洋 NAORYU KR BRZ ZC6 2'08.364 11 3.414 0.005 127.970
64 904 EXPERT 29 青柳 貴明 PGK小川R BANDOH86 ZN6 2'08.408 12 3.458 0.044 127.927
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65 3 OPEN 36 中沢 堅一 TOYOTA 86 ZN6 2'08.445 8 3.495 0.037 127.890
66 117 OPEN 37 仲谷 明夫 TSﾅｶﾉpmuNAVUL86 ZN6 2'08.525 12 3.575 0.080 127.810
67 116 OPEN 38 坂上 公章 ｶｰｻﾎﾟｰﾄﾋﾛﾜｺｰｽﾞ86 ZN6 2'08.543 13 3.593 0.018 127.792
68 413 EXPERT 30 蓬田 昭男 ｱﾃｯｸｽHD･ML86BS ZN6 2'08.567 11 3.617 0.024 127.768
69 71 OPEN 39 嶋 啓児 GRｶﾞﾚｰｼﾞ 福岡空港DL86 ZN6 2'08.667 12 3.717 0.100 127.669
70 57 OPEN 40 瀬廼木 信道 RSﾛｺﾞｽ ｾﾉｷ 86 ZN6 2'08.862 13 3.912 0.195 127.476
71 59 OPEN 41 千歳 和哉 のりものｸﾗﾌﾞ 86 ZN6 2'08.870 13 3.920 0.008 127.468
72 482 EXPERT 31 荒川 美恵子 いなふぉとﾂｼﾞﾎﾙﾓﾝ86 ZN6 2'08.920 12 3.970 0.050 127.419
73 104 KOUKI 86 2'08.931 23 3.981 0.011 127.408
74 35 OPEN 42 長坂 匠 SANGOﾚｰｼﾝｸﾞﾁｰﾑ86 ZN6 2'08.946 12 3.996 0.015 127.393
75 44 OPEN 43 岡部 隆志 岡部ｼｽﾃﾑTSK86 ZN6 2'09.065 13 4.115 0.119 127.275
76 99 OPEN 44 桜林 ｹﾝ TOYOTA86 ZN6 2'09.070 14 4.120 0.005 127.270
77 297 OPEN 45 新井 努 ｶﾛｰﾗ栃木つくるまSDμ86 ZN6 2'09.085 10 4.135 0.015 127.256
78 207 OPEN 46 五代 友則 ZONARacing86BS ZN6 2'09.159 11 4.209 0.074 127.183
79 257 OPEN 47 下野 幸成 RSﾛｺﾞｽﾌﾟﾛｯﾄﾜｺｰｽﾞ86 ZN6 2'09.191 11 4.241 0.032 127.151
80 666 OPEN 48 Malcolm Chang Malcolm86 AQUA ZN6 2'09.331 10 4.381 0.140 127.014
81 278 OPEN 49 髙部 一竹 chik+1 μ BRZ ZC6 2'09.339 11 4.389 0.008 127.006
82 100 OPEN 50 鶴田 康仁 ｱｸﾛｽWmﾌﾞﾘｯﾄﾞ86鶴 ZN6 2'09.350 13 4.400 0.011 126.995
83 601 OPEN 51 野上 太樹 埼玉ｽﾊﾞﾙﾌｧﾙｺﾝBRZ ZC6 2'09.643 16 4.693 0.293 126.708
84 722 OPEN 52 三觜 正人 Mitsuhashi86 ZN6 2'09.740 11 4.790 0.097 126.613
85 402 OPEN 53 酒井 強志 NAORYU KR BRZ ZN6 2'09.766 11 4.816 0.026 126.588
86 710 OPEN 54 杉村 活文 Aireal86 ZN6 2'10.188 12 5.238 0.422 126.178
87 175 OPEN 55 吉田 政美 YMS☆ｼﾃｨｰｵｰﾄ86 ZN6 2'10.752 12 5.802 0.564 125.633
88 61 OPEN 56 須崎 弘一郎 NAORYU KR BRZ ZC6 2'10.765 13 5.815 0.013 125.621
89 222 OPEN 57 吉成 公一 AZRμ86 ZN6 2'11.002 11 6.052 0.237 125.394
90 458 OPEN 58 村上 進 大旭建業86R ZN6 2'12.922 11 7.972 1.920 123.582
91 428 OPEN 59 嶋田 幸生 長崎県 嶋田自動車 BRZ ZC6 2'15.801 11 10.851 2.879 120.962
92 839 OPEN 60 山田 孝夫 ZN6 ZN6 2'17.932 11 12.982 2.131 119.093
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